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CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

ZD3388E75B
Acquisto
attrezzature
musicali (leggii
e carrello
leggii)

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

CAVALLI PIETRO
00139480982

3910
10/11/2022
11/11/2022 

3910

Z43384BEF9
Uscita didattica
Settala a
Phonopress 09-
11-2022 prof.
Barbuti

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

VIAGGI BROGGI DI
BROGGI PAOLO &
C. S.A.S.
08495990155

396
24/10/2022
26/10/2022 

396

Z4E38882CC
Servizio
autobus
Aeroporto
MXP/Bastioni
di Porta Volta
Milano A/R gg.
8 e 15
novembre
2022

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

MDDRIVER DI
MASSIMO D'ORIA
06814540966

726
08/11/2022
09/11/2022 

726

ZAD382B485
Uscita didattica
Centro Asteria
iniziativa
culturale del 02-
03-20223 Tutto
quello che
volevo

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

S.DOROTEA DI
CEMMO ASTERIA
00584390983

156
14/10/2022
14/10/2022 

156

Z8B380F70C
Fondazione
PIME Onlus -
mattine
dell'accoglienza
22/23

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

FONDAZIONE PIME
ONLUS
97486040153

1920
06/10/2022
07/10/2022 

1920
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€

Z11376D91A
Libretto dello
studente
digitalcopy

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

30 E LODE SRL
09727860968

12017
08/08/2022
20/08/2022 

12017

ZA7380A755
spettacolo
teatrale -
Teatro Franco
Parenti -
MILANO - prof.
Rambaldi del
13 ottobre 22

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Teatro Franco Parenti
Società Cooperativa
di Impresa Sociale
01535330151

174.55
06/10/2022
06/10/2022 

174.55

Z59387B9D3
Acquisto
materiali di
pulizie

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ERREMME SRL
01385730039

3082.46
07/11/2022
08/11/2022 

3082.46

Z96389A2DA
Acquisto
violino e
accessori

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

MAGAZZINO MUSICA
09128700961

951.5
11/11/2022
15/11/2022 

779.92

94691036FD
Stage
linguistici
all'estero

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

GANIMEDE VIAGGI
SRL
06072231217

5160
28/10/2022
15/11/2022 

0

Z993909736
acquisto griglie
espositive

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

BURCHIELLARO
MASSIMO
BRCMSM63D18L219L 

1171.2
09/12/2022
12/12/2022 

1171.2

Z5F3900FF6
Acquisto
materiale di
ferramenta

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

BRICOCENTER
05602640962

266.03
08/12/2022
09/12/2022 

266.03

ZC9391D8FF
Visita virtuale
Museo della
Memoria e
dell'Accoglienza
26 gennaio
2022

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

RESET SOCIETA'
COOPERATIVA
04856700754

196
14/12/2022
15/12/2022 

196
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Aggiudicatario
Importo
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€

Data
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liquidato
€

Z2138DEDCC
Abbonamento
Italia scuola

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

GRUPPOSPAGGIARI
PARMAS.P.A.
00150470342

525.2
29/11/2022
30/11/2022 

525.2

ZBA3720B10
Acquisto
strumenti
musicali
Progetto JAZZ
BIG BAND

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

CAVALLI PIETRO
00139480982

13080.82
10/08/2022
12/08/2022 

13080.82 

9469067947
Trasporto
stage linguistici
all'estero

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

GES.CO SRL
SOCIETÀ
UNIPERSONALE
02640280349

3456
28/10/2022
15/11/2022 

3456

ZE738535B1
ACQUISTO
RISME CARTA
A4

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

UFFICIO SERVICE
SNC DI TAGLIETTI
A. E RUOCCO O.
03443520170

1138.99
24/10/2022
26/10/2022 

1138.99

94689665EF
Trasporto
stage linguistici
estero

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

STIPPELLI VIAGGI
SRL
08236210962

17050
28/10/2022
15/11/2022 

5114.20

Z6A3922170
ACQUISTO
NOLEGGIO
MOSTRA -
prof. Silvestrin

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

INTERNATIONAL
EXHIBITION
SERVICE SRL
03186880401

1464
06/12/2022
15/12/2022 

1464

ZB83950620
ATELIERS IN
LINGUA
FRANCESE
DEVIS
ATELIERS EN
FRANÇAIS
2022/23

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

INSTITUT FRANCAIS
MILANO
96045350582

2700
27/12/2022
28/12/2022 

0
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